
  

 
 

     
Annie Hong 5-8597 annie.hong 127 Project Support Services Manager 
Barbara McClinton 5-2009 barbara.mcclinton 126 Grants and Contracts Administrator – CHHS 
Bessie Strategos 5-2444 bessie.strategos 128 Grants and Contracts Administrator - CNSM 
Bryan Rourke 5-5594 bryan.rourke MLSC-225 IACUC Chair 
Carmen Flores 5-2202 carmen.flores 105 Project Support Services Assistant 
Crystal Trocadero 5-5316 crystal.trocadero 112 Senior Director, Sponsored Programs 
Connie Ireland 5-8711 connie.ireland ET-240 IRB Chair 
Courtney Brown 5-5314 courtney.brown 113 Research Compliance Specialist – RCR, FCOI, IACUC, IBC 
Henry Wu 5-4646 henry.wu HSCI-160 Administrative Services Manager - ORSP, CNSM 
Jacqueline Reyes 5-2478 jacqueline.reyes 220 Pre-Award Specialist  
Jade Sche 5-4382 jade.sche 130 Director, Innovation & Economic Development 
Jason Wang 5-2502 jason.wang 123 Director, Research Integrity and Compliance 
James Finlay n/a james.finlay off-site Veterinarian 
John Ciulik 5-5434 john.ciulik 218 Pre-Award Specialist  
Judy Brusslan 5-8133 judy.brusslan MLSC-203 IBC Chair 
Karl Freels 5-1065 karl.freels 114


